WART Program Log 29 September 2023

Sunda Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
y
6:00AM Incredible = Incredible
Music Music
Suspension ncredibl Incredibl
(Ambient  Incredible Music  Incredible Music Incredible Music neredible '\r/llcre_ ible
Music with Music usic
o -----
7:10AM Incredible Music
Incredible Music Incredible Music Incred!ble Incredible Music
Music
8:00AM Jim Thorsen - Thor Yours Truly,
in the Morn -(2 Johnny Dollar (Old
Hours) Radio Show - 30
Incredible Music Incredible Music .
9:00AM Country State of
Mind (60
Incredible Music Incredible Music LTS
10:00am Jim Thorsen - Community
Themed Show - 60 Conversation (30
minutes minutes)
10:30AM
11:00AM  Global Incredible Music
Village with
Cli I_-Ielm Incredible Music = Incredible Music
- 60 minutes.
12 NOON Country State
. of Mind (60
Incredible Community Minutes)
. Conversation (30
Music .
minutes)
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1:00PM Yours Truly, Johnny
Dollar
1:30PM Incredible Incredible
Suspense (30 Music Music

minutes)



/

2:00Pm

3:00PM
3:30PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00-
7:05pm
7:05PM

8:00PM Yours Truly,
Johnny Dollar -
Classic Radio

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM

10:30pm

11:00PM

11:30PM

12 MID

1AM

2AM

3AM

4AM
5AM

Sunday

Incredible

Music

Show

Incredible
Music

Incredible
Music

Incredible
Music

Incredible
Music

Incredible

A Incredible Music
Music

Suspension
(Ambient Music
with Aaron - 60

minutes)

Incredible
Music

Incredible Music

Downtown Brother Incredible
Brown (60 minutes) Music

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Memories with Supper Sounds with
Jerry Plemmons DJ Downtown
(60 Minutes) Brother Brown (120
minutes)

Supper Sounds with

DJ Downtown Incredible
Incredible Music Incredible Music  Brother Brown (120 Music Incredible Music
minutes)

Global Village with
Chris Heim - 60
Incredible Music minutes.

Incredible Music

Incredible  Global Village
Music with Chris Heim -
60 minutes.

Incredible Music

. Incredible Music

Incredible Music Jim's Theme
Show - 60
Minutes

Incredible Music

Incredible Music

Incredible

Music
Incredible Music

Incredible Music

Incredible Music

Incredible
Incredible Music  Incredible Music Incredible Music Incredible Music Music Incredible Music
Incredible Music Incredible Music Incredible Music Incredible Music Music Incredible Music
Incredible

Incredible Music Incredible Music Incredible Music Incredible Music Music Incredible Music



