	Sunda	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00AM	У				New Music - 60 minutes	Incredible Music	Incredible Music
	Suspension (Ambient Music with	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music		Incredible Music	Incredible Music
7:00-7:10A		Down the Road	Down the road	Down the Road	Down the Road	Down the Road	
7:10AM	Songs of Faith and Hope (55 minutes)	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Ricochet Freeform Radio with DJ Ricochet - 2 hours.	Incredible Music	Incredible Music
8:00AM	Surf Report (60 minutes)		Jim Thorsen - Thor in the Morn -(2 Hours)				Yours Truly, Johnny Dollar (Ol Radio Show - 30
		Incredible Music		Incredible Music		Je T'aime in the Morning (120 Minutes with Jaime Perkins)	Anonymous Eskimo Project (30 minutes) Begins at 8:30am
9:00AM	Jazz with David Basse (60 minutes)	Incredible Music		Jazz with David Basse (60 minutes)	Incredible Music		Country State o Mind (60 Minutes)
10:00am 10:30AM	Reclaimed (Native American) - 60 Minutes	Dead Air (60 Minutes)	Jim Thorsen - Themed Show - 60 minutes	The International Americana Music Show (1 Hr)	African Music Series (African Rhythms - 1 Hour)	Land of The Sky with Brody Hunt (2 hours)	Community Conversation (30 minutes)
11:00AM	Global Village with Chris Heim - 60 minutes.	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Jerry's Memories (60 minutes)		Unreserved (60 mins)
12 NOON	Incredible Music	Overheard Freeform by D.J. Wilderness	Community Conversation (30 minutes)	Buttered Popcorn Music Bucket with Mick Glasgow (60 minutes)	Jams from the Mason Jar with DJ Mason (60 minutes)	Country State of Mind (60 Minutes)	Ozark Highlands Radio (60 minutes)
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1:00PM	Alt			Yours Truly, Johnny			
1:30PM	Latino		I Like Flowers with Scot King (2 hours)	Dollar Suspense (30 minutes)	Incredible Music	My Grass is Blue (60 mins)	Incredible Music

2:00Pm	Land of The Sky with Brody Hunt (2 hours)	Incredible Music		Incredible Music	Surf Report (60 minutes)	What in the World 60 Minutes	Overheard Freefrom by D.J. Wilderness - 2 hours
3:00PM 3:30PM		Paul Gurewitz - Great Music Show (2 hrs)	Incredible Music	Suspension (Ambient Music with Aaron - 60 minutes)	Incredible Music	No Class with Johnny Caucasian (3 hours)	
4:00PM	Songs for Aging Children (60 Minutes)		Words and Music with Joel! (2 Hours)	Unreserved (60 mins)	Sleepy Bill Hardie's Good American Music Hour (60 mins)		African Music Series (African Rhythms - 1 hour)
5:00PM	Songs of Faith and Hope (55 minutes)	Alt Latino 60 Minutes		Paul Gurewitz - Great Music Show (2 hrs)	Downtown Brother Brown (60 minutes)		Incredible Music
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00PM	Incredible Music	Memories with Jerry Plemmons (60 Minutes)	Tina Collins (60 mins)	Paul G's Show Continues	Supper Sounds with DJ Downtown Brother Brown (120 minutes)	Pearl Jam	Buttered Popcorn Music Bucket with Mick Glasgow (60 minutes)
7:00- 7:05pm		Down the Road	Down the road	Down the Road	Down the Road	Down the Road	
7:05PM	Sunday Classics with Mark Powell (Classical Music - 1 Hour)	Incredible Music	Blues Tonight (60 Minutes)	Incredible Music	Supper Sounds with DJ Downtown Brother Brown (120 minutes)	Incredible	Incredible Music
8:00PM		Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Global Village with Chris Heim - 60 minutes.	Songs for Aging Children (60 Minutes)	Incredible Music	Global Village with Chris Heim - 60 minutes.
8:30 PM	All That's Jazz	Incredible Music					
9:00 PM		Reclaimed (Native American) 60	Super Sounds of Mischief with D.J. Hermit from	What in the World 60 Minutes	Super Sounds of Mischief with D.J. Hermit from		Incredible Music
10:00PM 10:30pm	Surf Report (60 minutes)	In the Reeds (90 minutes of Jazz)	the Mystic Mountains 2 hours	Turning the Tables with Drew Dobbs 60 mins.	the Mystic Mountains 2 hours	Deep Cuts with Rick (60 Minutes)	Turning the Tables with Drew Dobbs - 60 min
11:00PM 11:30PM	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Overheard Freeform by D.J. Wilderness - 2 hours	Jim's Theme Show - 60 Minutes	I Like Flowers (90 Minutes)
12 MID 1AM	Incredible Music	Slow Jams (2 hours)	Experiment #1 Eclectic Music	Experiment #1 Eclectic Music	Overheard Freeform - Continues Experiment #1	Incredible Music	Incredible Music
2AM	Incredible Music				Eclectic Music	Experiment #1	Incredible Music
3AM						Eclectic Music Incredible	Incredible Music
4AM	Incredible Music	Incredible Music Incredible Music		Incredible Music Incredible Music	Incredible Music Incredible Music	Music Music Incredible	Incredible Music Incredible Music
5AM		Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Incredible Music	Music	Incredible Music